BERMAD Buildings & Construction 800 Series
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
HIGH PRESSURE STRAINER
Stone and Gravel Trap
Model BC-80F-P
The BERMAD BC-80F-P Strainer is designed to protect the pipeline and valves
from large foreign objects, such as sticks and stones.
It is recommended to install the Strainer upstream from control valves, flow

The information contained herein may be changed by Bermad without notice. Bermad shall not be held liable for any errors.
© Copyright 2007-2018 Bermad CS Ltd.  October 2018
How to Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
BERMAD
Segment Size1 Model Series Approval Group End Connections &
Pressure Rating
BC 4” EN P1 A3
Buildings &
Constructions
Inch mm Series Potable Water2 Up to 600 psi / PN40
1½" 40 Classic 00 European Standards P1
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
2" 50 Sigma EN EN NSF 61/372 P2 BS 1378 VD
2½" 65 Sigma ES ES Australia Standards P3
Flanged
ISO-40 40
3” 80 Unregistered P0 ANSI300 A3
4” 100
Threaded
BSP PH
6” 150 NPT NH
8" 200
10" 250
12" 300
Ordering code
would be
1.	 Larger sizes available on
request
2.	BERMAD complies with  a
wide range of international
potable water standards.Please
consult with BERMAD about
compliance.
NSF 61/372
USA
Bulgarkontrola
Bulgaria
GOST
Russia
PZH
Poland
BC-4”-80F-EN-P1-A380F
Model BC-80F-PPotable Water   •	  General Applications   •   Accessories
General:
End connections:
Grooved / Flanged / Threaded
Pressure Rating: 600 psi; PN40
Valve Pattern: Y (Oblique) / Angle
Working Temperature:
Cold Water up to 140ºF; 60ºC
Optional Higher Temperatures:
Avaliable on request
Main Valve Materials:
Body:Ductile Iron
Cover: Cast Steel
Optional: Stainless Steel 316
Screen: Stainless Steel 304
Seals: EPDM
Coating: Blue Fusion bonded epoxy
* For other optional material consult BERMAD.
** Materials may vary according to sanitary
standard.
Technical DataDimensions and Weights
3. Maximal Sizes
C D
W
Series 800 Sigma EN 800 Classic
Flanged Grooved Threaded
Size
Inch 1½ 2 2½ 3 4 6 8 1½ 2 2½ 3 4 6 8 1½ 2 2½ 3
DN 40 50 65 80 100 150 200 40 50 65 80 100 150 200 40 50 65 80